
Butler Board of Education 
Butler, New Jersey 

 
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN ​that the Butler Board of Education has scheduled the following 

dates for its regular and workshop monthly meetings. 
 

BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING SCHEDULE 2021 
 

 
(1) Adopt Tentative Budget  
(2) Public Hearing on Budget  
(3) Organizational Meeting  

 
Unforeseen circumstances may force the rescheduling of these meetings.  In such cases, notice will be 
given as provided in the Open Public Meetings Act. 
 
Formal action may or may not be taken at all meetings.  
 

Dr. Patrick Tierney 
Board Secretary 
Butler Board of Education 

Regular Meetings 
Time: 7:00pm 

Place: Butler High School Auditorium 

Thursday, January 7, 2021 (3)  
Thursday, January 28, 2021 

Thursday, February 18, 2021 

Thursday, March 25, 2021 (1) 

Thursday, April 22, 2021 (2)  

Thursday, May 13, 2021 

Monday, June 14, 2021 

Monday, July 19, 2021 

Tuesday, August 17, 2021 

Thursday, September 23, 2021 

Thursday, October 28, 2021 

Thursday, November 18, 2021 

Thursday, December 16, 2021 

Thursday, January 6, 2022 (3) 



 


